FTTH module drawer for FTTH-BGT, 6 port SC with OS2 ceramic couplings

FTTH module drawer for FTTH-BGT, 6 port SC with OS2 ceramic couplings,

Suitable for 1HE and 3HE module supports FTTH-BGT-xHE, equipped with 6 SC-Simplex couplings in single mode with ceramic ferrule. The angled diffuser is on the left/right side of the 1HE version, on the 3HE version the diffuser is on top/bottom. Cable entry via MTP®/MPO coupling. The cassette contains a splicing receptacle (shrink and crimp splice protection) for MTP®/MPO free installation.

Number of height units (HE): 0.5

With Pigtail: No

Modules: Singlemode

Number of couplings: 6

Coupling: SC-Simplex

APC: No

Coupling colour: blue

Make: EFB-Elektronik GmbH

Part No.: FTTH-MODUL-SCOS2